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Package Pricing

Standard Engagement (+Pulse)
Lifecycle (Onboard / Exit)

EX 360

Ad Hoc Employee Research

XM for IT

XM for Internal Support

Add-Ons (Requires Core Package)
Always-On Feedback Intercept Setup
Closed-Loop Feedback

Customer Service Integration Support
Developer Tools (API) Intro. Support
Historical Data Advisement
Language Translation

Mailing List-to-Survey Synchronizer
Report Translation

SSO Configuration

Survey Distribution Setup

TextiQ

Vanity URL Setup

XM Directory Support

Price
$3,500
$3,500
$3,500
$2,800
$11,550
$15,050
Price
$1,400
$750
$750
$750
$1,000 each
$700 each
$1,500
$700 each
$1,500
$500
$750
$1,500 each

$750

Core Package Inclusions

Project Management

Survey Advisement

Dashboard Build

Access to Best Practice XM Solutions
Benchmark Load

Email Configuration (DKIM / SMTP)
Guided Action Plan Advisement
Lifecycle Triggers Automation
Participant and Hierarchy Advisement
Report Build

Workflow

XM Directory Automations Support
Additional Quantities

Additional Survey - Advisement
Additional Survey - Full Build
Additional Dashboard - Advisement
Additional Dashboard - Full Build
Additional Report - Advisement
Additional Report - Full Build

Additional Workflow - Advisement

Price
included
$700
$2,100
package only
$1,050
package only
package only
package only
package only
$2,100
$§700
$1,400
Price
$700
$§700
$700
$2,100
$700
$2,100

$700

All pricing subject to change. Please contact us for the most up-to-date information:

Jenna George, jenna@redpeppersoftware.com, (801) 980-3655



