

Red Pepper Software

List of Available Qualtrics Services (EX)

Last updated: May 23, 2022

Package Pricing	Price	Core Package Inclusions	Price
Standard Engagement (+Pulse)	\$3,500	Project Management	included
Lifecycle (Onboard / Exit)	\$3,500	Survey Advisement	\$700
EX 360	\$3,500	Dashboard Build	\$2,100
Ad Hoc Employee Research	\$2,800	Access to Best Practice XM Solutions	package only
XM for IT	\$11,550	Benchmark Load	\$1,050
XM for Internal Support	\$15,050	Email Configuration (DKIM / SMTP)	package only
Add-Ons (Requires Core Package)	Price	Guided Action Plan Advisement	package only
Always-On Feedback Intercept Setup	\$1,400	Lifecycle Triggers Automation	package only
Closed-Loop Feedback	\$750	Participant and Hierarchy Advisement	package only
Customer Service Integration Support	\$750	Report Build	\$2,100
Developer Tools (API) Intro. Support	\$750	Workflow	\$700
Historical Data Advisement	\$1,000 each	XM Directory Automations Support	\$1,400
Language Translation	\$700 each	Additional Quantities	Price
Mailing List-to-Survey Synchronizer	\$1,500	Additional Survey - Advisement	\$700
Report Translation	\$700 each	Additional Survey - Full Build	\$700
SSO Configuration	\$1,500	Additional Dashboard - Advisement	\$700
Survey Distribution Setup	\$500	Additional Dashboard - Full Build	\$2,100
Text iQ	\$750	Additional Report - Advisement	\$700
Vanity URL Setup	\$1,500 each	Additional Report - Full Build	\$2,100
XM Directory Support	\$750	Additional Workflow - Advisement	\$700

All pricing subject to change. Please contact us for the most up-to-date information:

Jenna George, jenna@redpeppersoftware.com, (801) 980-3655